
sy
t_

bi
nh

th
ua

n_
vt

_V
an

 th
u 

SY
T 

Bin
h 

Th
ua

n_
14

/0
4/

20
23

 1
6:

15
:3

7



sy
t_

bi
nh

th
ua

n_
vt

_V
an

 th
u 

SY
T 

Bin
h 

Th
ua

n_
14

/0
4/

20
23

 1
6:

15
:3

7


		BAN CƠ YẾU CHÍNH PHỦ - ĐT: 0243.7738668; Fax: 0243.7738668; Email: ca@bcy.gov.vn
	2023-04-12T20:06:21+0700
	PHIÊN BẢN THỬ NGHIỆM
	BỘ Y TẾ<byt@moh.gov.vn> đã ký lên văn bản này!


		BAN CƠ YẾU CHÍNH PHỦ - ĐT: 0243.7738668; Fax: 0243.7738668; Email: ca@bcy.gov.vn
	2023-04-12T20:06:27+0700
	PHIÊN BẢN THỬ NGHIỆM
	BỘ Y TẾ<byt@moh.gov.vn> đã ký lên văn bản này!


		BAN CƠ YẾU CHÍNH PHỦ - ĐT: 0243.7738668; Fax: 0243.7738668; Email: ca@bcy.gov.vn
	2023-04-12T20:06:37+0700
	PHIÊN BẢN THỬ NGHIỆM
	BỘ Y TẾ<byt@moh.gov.vn> đã ký lên văn bản này!




